

## **NEWS RELEASE**

Janus Remote Communications
2359 Diehl Road
Aurora, IL 60502
630-499-2121 | info@janus-rc.com
www.janus-rc.com

For Immediate Release November, 2021

Contact: Janus Remote Communications

Dave Jahr - 630.499.2124

## Janus Announces UL 62369-1 Listing of their POTSwap LTE910PS POTS Line Replacement Modem

**Aurora, IL** – Janus Remote Communications, an industry leader in the design and manufacture of precision IoT products and solutions, is pleased to announce UL 62368-1 approval (compliance to regulations for audio/visual and information technology equipment) and listing of their telephone line replacement product, the POTSwap!



The Janus LTE POTSwap allows users to replace analog (copper) phone lines, also called POTS (plain old telephone service) or PSTN (public switched telephone network), with a cost-competitive POTSwap unit and cellular voice and data plans. The POTSwap converts your fixed location landline devices to cellular enabled fixed or mobile implementations.

POTS Replacement with a POTSwap is the easiest way to switch legacy equipment from traditional phone landlines to a 4G LTE network. The existing phone line is connected directly to POTSwap. Simply unplug the telephone jack from its wall outlet and plug it into the POTSwap's RJ11 socket. Insert the appropriate SIM card into the back panel of the unit.

## **About Janus**

Janus Remote communications is a Wireless IoT Enabler that provides state-of-the-art products and services for the worldwide Internet of Things (IoT) marketplace. We offer a complete line of carrier certified hardware and software applications as well as full solutions, including System Architecture, Hardware Design, Firmware Design, Database Design, User Interface Tools, Hardware Manufacturing and Applications Software. Janus is a division of The Connor-Winfield Corporation: www.conwin.com.

For more information on Telit, visit: www.Telit.com

Cost: \$375.00 Promotional Pricing for Standard Kit and Voice Services

For more information contact:

Janus Remote Communications; Dave Jahr Tel: 630-499-2121 | djahr@Janus-rc.com

# # #